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TEEA Board of Directors - Elected Positions 
2022-2023 

Executive Committee 

President 
Polly Krenek (2022-2024) 
916 County Road 337 
Bertram, TX  78605 
Phone: 512-355-2633 
Cell:  512-663-7941 
Email:  mpkrenek@yahoo.com 

First Vice President for Leadership 
Jan Meador (2021-2023) 
11525 FM 988 
Dalhart, TX  79022 
Cell:  806-654-0045 
Email: Janmeador54teea@gmail.com 

Second Vice President for Programs 
Connie Troxel (2022-2024) 
PO Box 1172 
Whitehouse, TX  75791 
Phone:  903-570-0592 
Email:  conntrox@aol.com 
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Secretary 
Peggy Viets (2022-2024) 
322 Independence Dr. Apt 517 
Port Lavaca, TX 77979 
Cell: 361-655-0368 
Email: pav.ccfair@yahoo.com 

Treasurer 
Rexine Scarborough (2020-2023) 
9159 Lucille Lane 
Conroe, TX 77384 
Cell: 936-224-1646 
Email: RexineTEEA@yahoo.com 

Treasurer-Elect 
Rachel Monday (2022-2023) 
P.O. Box 4194 
Victoria, TX 77903-4194 
Cell: 361-649-1212 
Email: rachel.monday@zoho.com 

mailto:pav.ccfair@yahoo.com
mailto:RexineTEEA@yahoo.com
mailto:rachel.monday@zoho.com
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District Directors 
2022-2023 

District 1 Director 
Andrea Woolley (2021-2023) 
P.O. Box 1019 
Spearman, TX  79081 
Cell:  806-270-0142 
Email:  awoolley387@gmail.com 

District 2 Director 
Sheila McCormack (2018-2023) 
1902 15th St 
Snyder, TX 79549 
Cell: 325-207-8445 
Email: sheilateea1951@gmail.com 

District 3 Director 
Laquita Gruver (2020-2023) 
208 Midway Lane 
Hudson Oaks, TX  76087 
Cell:  970-424-2596 
Email:  quitalouise@gmail.com 

District 4 Director 
Linda Smith (2022-2024) 
492 Rains County Rd 1502    
Point, TX 75472 
Phone: 903-447-4849 
Cell: 903-651-6655 
Email: smith105@yahoo.com 

District 5 Director 
Susie Blackmon (2021-2023) 
P.O. Box 870 
Rusk, TX  75785 
Cell:  903-780-7361 
Email:  sabhearts@aol.com 

District 6 Director 
Leslie Davis (2022-2024) 
115 S. Mesquite Street 
Ft. Stockton, TX  79735 
Cell:  936-201-9078   
Email:  Leslie.davis@ag.tamu.edu 
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District 7 Director 
Lisa Zinz (2022-2024) 
P.O.Box 533 
Burnet, TX  78611 
Cell: 512-755-3620 
Email: tlkzinz@hotmail.com 

District 8 Director 
Millie Barrow (2021-2024) 
609 CR 461 
Eastland, TX  76448 
Cell:  254-631-6228 
Email:  milliebarrow15@gmail.com 

District 9 Director 
Clara Jones (2022-2024) 
15707 Kuykendahl Ct. Unit 2203
Conroe, TX  77384 
Cell:  409-718-7266 
Email: 
mzjonezj@gmail.com 

District 10 Director 
Judy Wheeler (2022-2024) 
3398 FM 1185 
Lockhart, TX  78644 
Cell:  512-228-9608 
Email:  jcwheeler@gmail.com 

District 11 Director 
Knellen Quinteros (2022-2024) 
11251 Dierking Rd. 
Brenham, TX  77833 
Cell: 979-337-4527 
Email:  skquinteros@yahoo.com 

District 12 Director 
Dr. Ida Acuna Garza (2022-2024) 
1907 Renee Lane 
Edinburg, TX 78539 
Phone: 956-279-1689 
Email: idagarza2010@gmail.com 

mailto:sheilateea1951@gmail.com
mailto:smith105@yahoo.com
mailto:idagarza2010@gmail.com
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Education Committee Chairs - Elected Positions 
2022-2024 

Education Committee Chair, District 1 
Rosabelle Leal  
616 E. 1st Street 
Dalhart, TX  79022 
Phone: 806-244-5888 
Cell:  806-333-0092 
Email: Rosabelle_leal@yahoo.com 

Education Committee Chair, District 2 
Jeanita McIlroy 
111 Avenue Z 
Snyder, TX  79548 
Phone:  325-207-0740 
Email:  jeanitamc@gmail.com 

Education Committee Chair, District 4 
Kay Karns 
7639 FM 2071 
Gainsville, TX  76240 
Phone:  505-205-5843 
Email: kaykarns@yahoo.com 

Education Committee Chair, District 9 
Kay Trott 
15105 Paradise Court 
Willis, TX  77318 
Phone: 936-244-1157 
Email: kayect@gmail.com

TEEA Board of Directors - Appointed Positions 
Voting Members 

The TEEA Messenger Editor 
D’Ann White (2022-2024) 
P.O.Box 233 
Kountze, TX  77625 
Cell:  409-926-8502 
Email: danielwhitefamily@gmail.com 
 Messenger Articles email: 

TEEAMessenger2020@gmail.com 

Alumnae Committee Chair 
Violet Alexander  
7411 Albert Rd. 
Austin, TX 78745 
Phone: 512-444-3400 
Email: crusieralexander@sbcglobal.net 

TEEA Board of Directors - Non-Voting Members 

AgriLife Extension Co-Advisors
Alice Kirk, Extension Program Specialist, 
Child Health
Phone: 979-321-5018
Email:alice.kirk@ag.tamu.edu

Dr. Joyce Cavanagh, Associate Professor and 
Extension Specialist, Retired
Phone: 979-321-5015 
Email: jacavanagh@ag.tamu.edu 

2251 TAMU (for mail) 
College Station, TX 77843-2251 

990 Consultant 
Dr. Joyce Cavanagh
4219 Camber Court
College Station, TX  77845
Cell:  979-574-6427
Email: joycecavanagh@hotmail.com
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mailto:TEEAMessenger2020@gmail.com
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Texas A&M AgriLife Extension Service Regional and County Contacts 
for TEEA Board of Directors 2022-2024 

FCH Regional Program Leaders (RPLs) and 4-H State Office Contact 

North Region (1 & 2) 
Molly Forman 
1102 E. Drew St. 
Lubbock, TX 79403-6603 
Phone: 806-746-6101 
Email: 
molly.forman@ag.tamu.edu 

Central Region (3 & 8) 
Dana Tarter 
P.O. Box 2159 
Vernon, TX 76385-2159 
Phone: 940-552-9941 
Email: d-tarter@tamu.edu 

East Region (4 & 5) 
Paula Butler 
17360 Coit Road 
Dallas, TX 75252-6502 
Phone: 972-952-9229 
Email: pibutler@ag.tamu.edu 

West Region (6 & 7) 
Stacy Drury 
7887 US Highway 87 N 
San Angelo, TX 76901 
Phone: 325-653-4576 
Email: stacy.drury@ag.tamu.edu 
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Southeast Region (9 & 11) 
Erika Bochat 
10345 State Hwy 44 
Corpus Christi, TX 78406-1412 
Phone: 361-265-9203 
Email: erika.bochat@ag.tamu.edu 

South Region (10 & 12) 
Jana Osbourn 
1618 Garner Field Road 
Uvalde, TX 78801 
Phone: 830-278-9151 
Email: jana.osbourn@ag.tamu.edu 

Texas 4-H Center 

5600 FM 3021 
Brownwood, TX 76801 
Phone: 325-784-5483 
Email: 

mailto:d-tarter@tamu.edu
mailto:pibutler@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:stacy.drury@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:erika.bochat@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:jana.osbourn@ag.tamu.edu
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County Extension Agents in TEEA District Director Counties 
2022-2024 

District 1 – Hansford County 
Kristy Slough (CEA-ANR) 
223 Main St. 
Annex Building 
Spearman, TX  79081 
Phone: 806-659-4130 
Email:  kristy.slough@tamu.edu 

District 2 - Scurry County 
Ronda White 
2605 Avenue M 
Snyder, TX 79549 
Phone: 325-573-5423 
Email: ronda.white@ag.tamu.edu 

District 3 - Parker County 
Kathy Smith 
604 N. Main St. 
Weatherford, TX 76086-2436 
Phone: 817-598-6168 
Email: kathy.smith@ag.tamu.edu 

District 4 –Rains County 
Sarah Latham 
410 Tawakoni Dr. 
Emory, TX 75440-0278 
Phone: 903-473-4580 
Email: sarah.latham@ag.tamu.edu 

District 5 - Cherokee County 
Stephanie Walley 
165 E. 6th St. #104 
Rusk, TX  75785 
Phone: 903-683-5416 
Email:  
stephanie.walley@ag.tamu.edu 

District 6 - Pecos County 
Karan Heffelfinger 
P.O. Box 1357 
Fort Stockton, TX 79735 
Phone: 432-336-2541 
Email: kaheffelfinger@ag.tamu.edu 
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District 7 – Burnet County 
Kailey Roberts 
607 Vandeveer, Suite 100 
Burnet, TX  78611-2757 
Phone:  512-756-5463 
Email: Kailey.roberts@ag.tamu.edu 

District 8 –Eastland County 
Amy O’Brien-Glenn 
102 North Lamar, Suite 307 
Eastland, TX  76448-2700 
Phone:  254-629-1093 
Email:  Amy.o’brien-glenn@ag.tamu.edu 

District 9 – Montgomery County 
Caroline Cruz 
9020 Airport Rd. 
Conroe, TX  77303-4334 
Phone: 936-539-7822 
Email: caroline.cruz@ag.tamu.edu 

District 10 – Caldwell County 
Elsie Lacy 
1403 Blackjack Street, Suite B 
Lockhart, TX  78644 
Phone: 512-398-3122 
Email:  elsie.lacy@ag.tamu.edu 

District 11 – Washington County 
Hannah Krebs 
1305 E Blue Bell Rd Ste 104 
Brenham, TX  77833-2436 
Phone:  979-277-6212 
Email:  Hannah.krebs@ag.tamu.edu 

District 12 – Hidalgo County 
Stephanie Bowman 
4210 N 13th Ave 
Edinburg, TX 78541-3582 
Phone: 956-383-1026 
Email: stephanie.salinas@ag.tamu.edu 

mailto:ronda.white@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:kathy.smith@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:sarah.latham@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:kaheffelfinger@ag.tamu.edu
mailto:stephanie.salinas@ag.tamu.edu
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